
　　年　　月　　日(　　)～ 　　年　　月　　日(　　)

催事名

主催者名

仕込み ：　　～　　：

ﾘﾊｰｻﾙ ：　　～　　：

開　場 ：　　

開　演 ：　　

終　演 ：　　

交流ホール平面図

(12.2間)奥行 22ｍ

(13.3間)横幅 24ｍ

（仙台市青年文化センター）
〒981-0904 仙台市青葉区旭ヶ丘３丁目２７－５ TEL 022(276)2110    FAX 022(276)2108

スクリーン
第２バトン

第１バトン

パントリー
男子トイレ

女子トイレ

倉　庫

倉　庫

控　室

下手袖コネクター盤 上手袖コネクター盤

操作盤照明操作盤

令和 令和

1800

1800

3,588

3,444

6,000

6,000

7,000

3,000

24,000

22,000


